128 Dunning Street, Malta NY 12020 518-800-2000

~
napo\

ZZER

The Best Tasting Pizzeria Using Only the Finest Ingredients

Proudly Serving

@ GiNE

Boars Head  cHEesE company

wwwizzaofnapoli.com.com

GET 5% OFF YOUR ORDER AND FREE DELIVERY
WITH EVERY ONLINE PURCHASE




ARRENZERS

Mozzarella Sticks (6) Served with a Side or Marinara or Raspberry Sauce $6.99
Garlic Knots (6) $3.49 (12) $5.49

Chicken Tenders (5) $7.49

French Fries (Add Cheese for $1.00) (small) $3.49 (large) $5.49

Garlic Bread (Add Cheese ror $1.00) $3.49

Fried Ravioli (8) Served with a Side or Marinara $6.99

Mac n Cheese Wedges (6) Served with a Side or Marinara $6.99

Jalapeno Poppers (6) Served with a Side or Marinara $6.99

Fried Mushrooms (8) Served with a Side of Bleu Cheese $6.99

Side of Meatballs (2) $5.49

SALADS (Add Grilled or Breaded Chicken to Any Salad for $2.00)
Extra Dressing $.75 - Red Wine Vinaigrette. Balsamic Vinegar, Balsamic Glaze, House Italian, Caesar, Oil &

Vinegar, Ranch, Beu Cheese

House - Iceberg Lettuce with Tomato. Onion. Cucumber, Carrots Served with
a House ltalian Dressing (sm) $4.99. (Ig) $6.99

Caesar - Romaine Lettuce with Homemade Croutons. Parmesan Cheese Served with
a Caesar Dressing (sm) $6.25 (Ig) $8.25

Buffalo / BBQ Chicken - Romaine Lettuce with Carrots, Onions and your choice of Buffalo or BBQ Chicken Served with
a Ranch or Bleu Cheese Dressing (sm) $8.25 (Ig) $10.25

Harvest - Mesculin Greens with Craisins. Apples. Goat Cheese. Candied Walnuts Served with a Glazed Balsamic
Dressing (sm) $8.50 (Ig) $10.50

Greek - Romaine Lettuce with Tomato. Cucumbers. Onion. Kalimata Olives. Bell Peppers. Feta Cheese Served
with a Red Wine Vinaigrette (sm) $7.99. (Ig) $9.99

Antipasto - Iceberg Lettuce with Capicolla, Provolone, Salami, Pepperoni, Tomato
Served with QOil and Vinegar (sm) $7.99 (Ig) $11.99

Chef Salad - Iceberg Lettuce with Ham. Turkey American Cheese served with Oil a Vinegar (sm) $6.99. (Ig) $8.99
All Wings Come with Celery and Bleu Cheese

Served with Your Choice or Favorite Sauce: Mild Medium, Hot, Honey, BBQ, Garlic Parm, Thai Chili

12 Wings $12.99 ... 24 Wings $24.99

36 Wings $34.99 ... 48 Wings $46.99 Extra Bleu Cheese $.75 Extra Celery $.75

Divide Sauces $.75
10 Boneless Wings $9.49 ... 20 Boneless Wings $17.99 120z Bleu Cheese $2.75



SOJEDNLISNOISSRAWIVANGI 12" Hero or Wrap $8.99 6" Hero $5.99

Create Your Own Sandwich with: Ham,Turkey, Pepperoni, Salami, Roast beef, Capicola, Grilled Chicken,
Chicken Cutlet

Add Your Own Cheese: American, Provolone, Swiss, Fresh Mozzarella

Add Your Own Vegetables: Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Olives, Pickles, Jalapeno Peppers

Choose Your Own Dressing: Russian, Ranch, Oil and Vinegar, Honey Mustard, Balsamic Vinaigrette

Add Extra:

Dressing $.75

Bacon $.99

Roasted Red Peppers $1.25

HOT HEROES 12" $10.49 / 6" $7.49

Chicken Parmigiana Eggplant Parmigiana Meatball Parmigiana
Sausage Parmigiana Philly Cheesesteak Sausage & Peppers

CALZONES & ROLLS

Calzone - Pizza Dough Stuffed with Mozzarella and Ricotta Cheese
Served with a Side of Marinara Sauce $9.25 ($1.75 per additional topping)

Stromboli - Pizza Dough Rolled with Mozzarella Cheese, Pepperoni, Salami, Ham
Served with a Side of Marinara Sauce $9.25

Chicken Roll - Pizza Dough Rolled up with breaded Chick.en Cutlet, Mozzarella Cheese and Tomato Sauce
Served with a Side of Marinara Sauce $9.25

Buffalo Roll - Pizza Dough Rolled up with Spicy Buffalo Chicken, Mozzarella Cheese
Served with a Side of bleu Cheese $9.25

Barbecue Roll - Pizza Dough Rolled up with barbecue Chicken, Mozzarella Cheese
Served with a Side of Ranch $9.25

Sausage & Pepper Roll - Pizza Dough Rolled up with Italian Style Sausage, Peppers, Onions, Mozzarella
Cheese Served with a Side of Marinara Sauce $9.25

Pepperoni Pinwheel - Pizza Dough Rolled into a Pinwheel with Mozzarella Cheese and Pepperoni
Served with a Side of Marinara Sauce $3.25 (Two for $6.00)

Spinach & Broccoli Pinwheel - Pizza Dough Rolled into a Pinwheel with Mozzarella Cheese, Ricotta,
Spinach & broccoli
Served with a Side of Marinara Sauce $3.25 (Two for $6.00)



BIININE All dinners come with 2 Garlic Knots and Your Choice of House Salad or Pasta

Chicken Parmigiana $13.99
Spaghetti & Meatballs $11.50
Eggplant Parmigiana $12.99
Lasagna $13.99

Baked Ziti $11.99

Sausage Parmigiana $13.99
Sausage & Peppers $13.99

KIDS MEALS

Chicken Tenders (3) with small French Fries $6.50
Mac N Cheese Wedge (4) with small French Fries $6.50
Pasta with Butter and one Meatball $6.50

BESSERIIS

Giant Cookie (Reeses or Chocolate Chip) $2.50

Juniors Cheesecake $7.00

Large Cannoli $5.00

Zeppoles Fried dough dusted with confectioners sugar Small (10) $5.99 or Large (20) $8.49

2 Liter Soda - $2. 75 (Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mist Twist, Mug Root Beer, Or ange Crush, Ginger Ale, Brisk Iced Tea)
Can of Soda - $1 .49

Water $1 .49

20 Oz Soda - $2.25

Gatorade - $2.49

Proudly serving

@ GiNE

Boars Head  cHersE company

GET 5% OFF YOUR ORDER AND FREE DELIVERY
WITH EVERY ONLINE PURCHASE



CATERING

Chicken Parmigiana
Eggplant Parmigiana
Sausage & Peppers
Baked Ziti

Spaghetti & Meatballs
Lasagna

House Salad
Antipasto

Chicken Tenders
Mozzarella Sticks

PARTY HEROES & WRAPS

3 Foot (feeds 20-25 people)
4 Foot (feeds 30-35 people)
5 Foot (feeds 40-45 people)
6 Foot (feeds 50-55 people)

HALF TRAY

$55.99
$50.99
$41.99
$34.99
$53.99
$41.99
$24.99
$44.99
$34.99
$34.99

$54. 99
$66. 99
$79.99
$92.99

FULL TRAY

$94.99
$83.99
$72.99
$64.99
$70.99
$73.99
$40.99
$84.99
$64.99
$64.99

American - Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayonnaise
Italian - Salami, Pepperoni, Ham, Lettuce, Provolone Cheese, Oil & Vinegar

Chicken Cutlet - Chicken Cutlet, Roasted Red Peppers, Fresh Mozzarella, Lettuce, Balsamic Vinaigrette

EVERYDAY SPECIALS

6 Cut Round Cheese Pizza
House Salad - Your Choice

BBQ Regular Wings or 15 Boneless Wings

8 Cut Round Cheese Pizza
2 Liter Of Soda - Your Choice

18 Regular Wings or BBQ Boneless Wings

$27.49

$30.99

TUESDAY & WEDNESDAY FAMILY DINNER SPECIAL

12 Cut Square Cheese Pizza
2 Liter Of Soda - Your Choice
18 Regular Wings or QO Boneless Wings

24 Cut Square Cheese Pizza
2 Liter Of Soda - Your Choice
24 Regular Wings or BBQ Boneless Wings

Chicken Parmigiana Dinner

Chicken Parmigiana served over a Bed of Spaghetti or Penne
served with 6 Garlic Knots and a Large House Salad

Spaghetti & Meatballs Dinner

Served with 6 Garlic Knots and a Large House Salad

$23.99

$23.99

$33.49

$43.49



BRICK OVEN FIRED PIZZA

Cheese

Mozzarella cheese with sauce

White

Mozzarella Cheese, Garlic and Olive Ol

Buffalo or BBQ

Mozzarella Cheese, Buffalo or BBQ Chicken, Fresh Parsley
Hawaiian

Mozzarella Cheese, Sweet Pineapple, Ham, Tomato Sauce
Meat Lovers

Mozzarella Cheese, Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Meatballs
Veggie

Mozzarella Cheese, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, black
Olives, Onions

Chicken Bacon Ranch

Mozzarella Cheese. Chick.en & bacon with a Ranch base
The Works

Mozzarella Cheese. Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushrooms,
Green Peppers, Olives

Margherita

Fresh Mozzarella. Italian Plum Tomatoes, Fresh basil, & EVOO

SPECIALTY PIZZA

Sicilian (9 cut square)
Mozzarella Cheese with Tomato Sauce on a Thick Crust

Grandma Pie (9 cut square)
Fresh Mozzarella, Italian Plum Tomatoes, Fresh basil, EVOO
on a Thin Crust

Cauliflower Crust (10" 4 cut round)
Mozzarella cheese with tomato sauce

(add toppings for additional cost)

Gluten-Free

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS

14"

6 Cut

Round
$12.49
$14.49
$16.49
$15.49
$16.49

$15.99

$16.49

$16.49

$15.49

$18.99

$19.99

$12.99

$17.49

$1.75

18"

8 Cut

Round
$14.99
$18.49
$20.99
$18.99
$20.99

$19.99

$20.99

$20.99

$18.99

$2.10

12 Cut
Square
$15.99
$19.49
$22.49
$19.99

$22.49

$21.49

$22.49

$22.49

$2.25

24 Cut
Square
$23.99

$29.99
$36.49
$30.99

$36.49

$30.99

$36.49

$36.49

$4.25

Pepperoni, Ham, Meatballs, Green Peppers, Pineapple, Parmigiana Cheese, Extra heese, Mushrooms, Onions,
Bacon, Olives, Broccoli, Jalapenos, Tomato, Spinach, Ricotta, Basil, Anchovies, Garlic, Roasted Red Peppers,

Sausage, Eggplant

1/2 TOPPINGS

$1.00

$1.25

$1.50

$2.50



	NAPOLIS COVER
	NAPOLIS SUMMER second
	NAPOLIS SUMMER thir page
	NAPOLIS SUMMER fourth
	NAPOLIS fifth'
	NAPOLIS six'

