

The Best Tasting Pizzeria Using Only the Finest Ingredients

Proudly Serving





www.pizzaofnapoli.com.com

GET 5% OFF YOUR ORDER AND FREE DELIVERY WITH EVERY ONLINE PURCHASE

APPETIZERS

Mozzarella Sticks (6) Served with a Side or Marinara or Raspberry Sauce \$6.99

Garlic Knots (6) \$3.49 (12) \$5.49

Chicken Tenders (5) \$7.49

French Fries (Add Cheese for \$1.00) (small) \$3.49 (large) \$5.49

Garlic Bread (Add Cheese ror \$1.00) \$3.49

Fried Ravioli (8) Served with a Side or Marinara \$6.99

Mac n Cheese Wedges (6) Served with a Side or Marinara \$6.99

Jalapeno Poppers (6) Served with a Side or Marinara \$6.99

Fried Mushrooms (8) Served with a Side of Bleu Cheese \$6.99

Side of Meatballs (2) \$5.49

SALADS (Add Grilled or Breaded Chicken to Any Salad for \$2.00)

Extra Dressing \$.75 - Red Wine Vinaigrette. Balsamic Vinegar, Balsamic Glaze, House Italian, Caesar, Oil & Vinegar, Ranch, Beu Cheese

House - Iceberg Lettuce with Tomato. Onion. Cucumber, Carrots Served with a House Italian Dressing (sm) \$4.99. (lg) \$6.99

Caesar - Romaine Lettuce with Homemade Croutons. Parmesan Cheese Served with a Caesar Dressing (sm) \$6.25 (lg) \$8.25

Buffalo / BBQ Chicken - Romaine Lettuce with Carrots, Onions and your choice of Buffalo or BBQ Chicken Served with a Ranch or Bleu Cheese Dressing (sm) \$8.25 (lg) \$10.25

Harvest - Mesculin Greens with Craisins. Apples. Goat Cheese. Candied Walnuts Served with a Glazed Balsamic Dressing (sm) \$8.50 (lg) \$10.50

Greek - Romaine Lettuce with Tomato. Cucumbers. Onion. Kalimata Olives. Bell Peppers. Feta Cheese Served with a Red Wine Vinaigrette (sm) \$7.99. (lg) \$9.99

Antipasto - Iceberg Lettuce with Capicolla, Provolone, Salami, Pepperoni, Tomato Served with Oil and Vinegar (sm) \$7.99 (lg) \$11.99

Chef Salad - Iceberg Lettuce with Ham. Turkey American Cheese served with Oil a Vinegar (sm) \$6.99. (lg) \$8.99

WINGS All Wings Come with Celery and Bleu Cheese

Served with Your Choice or Favorite Sauce: Mild Medium, Hot, Honey, BBQ, Garlic Parm, Thai Chili

12 Wings \$12.99 ... 24 Wings \$24.99

36 Wings \$34.99 ... 48 Wings \$46.99

10 Boneless Wings \$9.49 ... 20 Boneless Wings \$17.99

Extra Bleu Cheese \$.75 Extra Celery \$.75

Divide Sauces \$.75

12oz Bleu Cheese \$2.75

COLD HEROES & WRAPS 12" Hero or Wrap \$8.99 6" Hero \$5.99

Create Your Own Sandwich with: Ham, Turkey, Pepperoni, Salami, Roast beef, Capicola, Grilled Chicken, Chicken Cutlet

Add Your Own Cheese: American, Provolone, Swiss, Fresh Mozzarella

Add Your Own Vegetables: Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Olives, Pickles, Jalapeno Peppers

Choose Your Own Dressing: Russian, Ranch, Oil and Vinegar, Honey Mustard, Balsamic Vinaigrette

Add Extra: Dressing \$.75 **Bacon** \$.99

Roasted Red Peppers \$1.25

HOT HEROES 12" \$10.49 / 6" \$7.49

Chicken Parmigiana Eggplant Parmigiana Meatball Parmigiana Sausage Parmigiana Philly Cheesesteak Sausage & Peppers

CALZONES & ROLLS

Calzone - Pizza Dough Stuffed with Mozzarella and Ricotta Cheese Served with a Side of Marinara Sauce \$9.25 (\$1.75 per additional topping)

Stromboli - Pizza Dough Rolled with Mozzarella Cheese, Pepperoni, Salami, Ham Served with a Side of Marinara Sauce \$9.25

Chicken Roll - Pizza Dough Rolled up with breaded Chick.en Cutlet, Mozzarella Cheese and Tomato Sauce Served with a Side of Marinara Sauce \$9.25

Buffalo Roll - Pizza Dough Rolled up with Spicy Buffalo Chicken, Mozzarella Cheese Served with a Side of bleu Cheese \$9.25

Barbecue Roll - Pizza Dough Rolled up with barbecue Chicken, Mozzarella Cheese Served with a Side of Ranch \$9.25

Sausage & Pepper Roll - Pizza Dough Rolled up with Italian Style Sausage, Peppers, Onions, Mozzarella Cheese Served with a Side of Marinara Sauce \$9.25

Pepperoni Pinwheel - Pizza Dough Rolled into a Pinwheel with Mozzarella Cheese and Pepperoni Served with a Side of Marinara Sauce \$3.25 (Two for \$6.00)

Spinach & Broccoli Pinwheel - Pizza Dough Rolled into a Pinwheel with Mozzarella Cheese, Ricotta, Spinach & broccoli

Served with a Side of Marinara Sauce \$3.25 (Two for \$6.00)

DINNERS All dinners come with 2 Garlic Knots and Your Choice of House Salad or Pasta

Chicken Parmigiana \$13.99 Spaghetti & Meatballs \$11.50 Eggplant Parmigiana \$12.99 Lasagna \$13.99 Baked Ziti \$11.99 Sausage Parmigiana \$13.99 Sausage & Peppers \$13.99

KIDS MEALS

Chicken Tenders (3) with small French Fries \$6.50 Mac N Cheese Wedge (4) with small French Fries \$6.50 Pasta with Butter and one Meatball \$6.50

DESSERTS

Giant Cookie (Reeses or Chocolate Chip) \$2.50

Juniors Cheesecake \$7.00

Large Cannoli \$5.00

Zeppoles Fried dough dusted with confectioners sugar Small (10) \$5.99 or Large (20) \$8.49

DRINKS

2 Liter Soda - \$2. 75 (Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mist Twist, Mug Root Beer, Or ange Crush, Ginger Ale, Brisk Iced Tea) Can of Soda - \$1 .49 Water \$1 .49 20 Oz Soda - \$2.25 Gatorade - \$2.49

Proudly serving





GET 5% OFF YOUR ORDER AND FREE DELIVERY WITH EVERY ONLINE PURCHASE

CATERING	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
	•	
Chicken Parmigiana	\$55.99	\$94.99
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$50.99	\$83.99
Sausage & Peppers	\$41.99	\$72.99
Baked Ziti	\$34.99	\$64.99
Spaghetti & Meatballs	\$53.99	\$70.99
Lasagna	\$41.99	\$73.99
House Salad	\$24.99	\$40.99
Antipasto	\$44.99	\$84.99
Chicken Tenders	\$34.99	\$64.99
Mozzarella Sticks	\$34.99	\$64.99

PARTY HEROES & WRAPS

3 Foot (feeds 20-25 people)	\$54. 99
4 Foot (feeds 30-35 people)	\$66. 99
5 Foot (feeds 40-45 people)	\$79.99
6 Foot (feeds 50-55 people)	\$92.99

American - Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayonnaise

Italian - Salami, Pepperoni, Ham, Lettuce, Provolone Cheese, Oil & Vinegar

Chicken Cutlet - Chicken Cutlet, Roasted Red Peppers, Fresh Mozzarella, Lettuce, Balsamic Vinaigrette

EVERYDAY SPECIALS

6 Cut Round Cheese Pizza House Salad - Your Choice BBQ Regular Wings or 15 Boneless Wings	\$27.49	12 Cut Square Cheese Pizza2 Liter Of Soda - Your Choice18 Regular Wings or QO Boneless Wings	\$33.49
8 Cut Round Cheese Pizza 2 Liter Of Soda - Your Choice 18 Regular Wings or BBQ Boneless Wings	\$30.99	24 Cut Square Cheese Pizza 2 Liter Of Soda - Your Choice 24 Regular Wings or BBQ Boneless Wings	\$43.49

24 Regular Wings or BBQ Boneless Wings

TUESDAY & WEDNESDAY FAMILY DINNER SPECIAL

Chicken Parmigiana Dinner

Chicken Parmigiana served over a Bed of Spaghetti or Penne served with 6 Garlic Knots and a Large House Salad \$23.99

Spaghetti & Meatballs Dinner

Served with 6 Garlic Knots and a Large House Salad \$23.99

BRICK OVEN FIRED PIZZA Cheese	14" 6 Cut Round \$12.49	18" 8 Cut Round \$14.99	12 Cut Square \$15.99	24 Cut Square \$23.99
Mozzarella cheese with sauce White	\$14.49	\$18.49	\$19.49	\$29.99
Mozzarella Cheese, Garlic and Olive Oil	Ψ11.17	φιο. τ	ΨΙΛ.ΙΛ	ΨΖ7.77
Buffalo or BBQ	\$16.49	\$20.99	\$22.49	\$36.49
Mozzarella Cheese, Buffalo or BBQ Chicken, Fresh Parsley Hawaiian	\$15.49	\$18.99	\$19.99	\$30.99
Mozzarella Cheese, Sweet Pineapple, Ham, Tomato Sauce	¢17 40	00 00	¢22.40	\$36.49
Meat Lovers Mozzarella Cheese, Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Meatballs	\$16.49	\$20.99	\$22.49	\$30.49
Veggie Mozzarella Cheese, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, black Olives, Onions	\$15.99	\$19.99	\$21.49	\$30.99
Chicken Bacon Ranch	\$16.49	\$20.99	\$22.49	\$36.49
Mozzarella Cheese. Chick.en & bacon with a Ranch base The Works	\$16.49	\$20.99	\$22.49	\$36.49
Mozzarella Cheese. Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Olives				
Margherita Fresh Mozzarella. Italian Plum Tomatoes, Fresh basil, & EVOO	\$15.49	\$18.99		
SPECIALTY PIZZA				
Sicilian (9 cut square) Mozzarella Cheese with Tomato Sauce on a Thick Crust	\$18.99			
Grandma Pie (9 cut square) Fresh Mozzarella, Italian Plum Tomatoes, Fresh basil, EVOO on a Thin Crust	\$19.99			
Cauliflower Crust (10" 4 cut round) Mozzarella cheese with tomato sauce (add toppings for additional cost)	\$12.99			
Gluten-Free	\$17.49			
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS	\$1.75	\$2.10	\$2.25	\$4.25
Pepperoni, Ham, Meatballs, Green Peppers, Pineapple, Parmigiana Bacon, Olives, Broccoli, Jalapenos, Tomato, Spinach, Ricotta, Basil,				

1/2 TOPPINGS \$1.00 \$1.25 \$1.50 \$2.50

Sausage, Eggplant